MDG70000 Series
Arbitrary Waveform Generator
Data Sheet
DSB13100-1110
July.2022
c· MDG70000 series
ey Specifications
• Sample rates up to 5 GSa/s (12 GSa/s interpolated)

12 months
Page 12
Order Information and Warranty
Period
Order Information
Order Information Order No.
Model
2 GHz bandwidth, 5 GSa/s data rate, 1.5G sample points MDG70004
Standard Shipped Accessory
Power cord (based on destination country) — —
USB cable — —
Three 50 Ω, 18 GHz SMA terminators per channel — —
Performance Upgrade Option
Digital Up Converter (DUC) and IQ Modulation MDG70000-DIGUP
Complex Sequence function MDG70000-SEQ
High-speed Serial Function MDG70000-PJ
DC Amplifier Output MDG70000-DC
Multitone & Chirp Mode MDG70000-MTONENL
Warranty Period
Three years for the mainframe, excluding the accessories.
Page 13
Option Ordering and Installation